
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cavies Registration form     Entries close 7.9.2018 
 

Name  / Surname : 

Country : 

 

Young breeder Yes (Please tick) 
 

Enter year of birth: 

Street N° : Member of the association of: 

Post code : City : Phone : 

E-Mail : 

 

Entry fees at  6 € x 6 €  € 

Young breeders entry at 6 € x 6 €  € 

Registrations fees  12 € 12€ 

Show catalogue 

(compulsory except young breeder) 

 x 12 €  € 

Breeders evening  - 40 EUR  x 40 €  € 

Donation ofcash price: 

PE = 12 EUR, PZ = 5 EUR 

Breed: 

 

  

TOTAL amount:  € 

Option «Exhibitor's entry Pass»  

at 25 € for 3 opening days 

 x 25 €  € 

TOTAL  € 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I accept the rules of the exhibition regulations, as well as sanitary measures applicable at 

the event 
 
 

 

__________________________________________ 

Exhibitor's signature 

To fill absolutely by the breeder : 

Bank co-ordinates for honour cash prizes and sales revenues transfer: 

Account holder: (Name - Surname - Adress) 

Bank (Name and Adress) : 

IBAN : 

BIC : 

 

Contact person name 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

A REGISTRATION FORM 
 
All breeds can be registered in the same registration.  

(Please, first the Collection, C1, C2 etc. - then singles) 

Only collections can be awarded the title European Master  

(Collections are 4 animals = both sexes of same breed and colour) 

 
Please send your entries to the contact person of your country. 

 

In the column “1,0 (= m)  or 0,1 (= f)”, write S in stead of x if single exhibit. 
 

 

Lfd.

Nr 

1,0 

 

0,1 

 

Collec

tion 

Breed, ie self, alpaca, agouti

 

Colours and marking 

(all breeds) 

Sales 

price 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

 

Please send your entries to the contact person of your country. 
 

 

The registration are binding 
 

Organizers: Europaschau 2018 - Denmark 
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